
Pamela Trokanski Dance Workshop – Important Dates
PTDW 2025-26 Session Dates

Session Start Date End Date Pre-Reg. begins Open Reg. begins

Fall I Mon, Aug. 25 Sat, Oct. 18 Mon, July 21 Mon, July 28

Fall II Mon, Oct. 20 Sat, Dec. 20 Mon, Sept. 29 Mon, Oct. 6

Winter Mon, Jan. 5 Sat, Feb. 28 Mon, Dec.  1 Mon, Dec. 8

Spring I Mon, March 2 Sat, April 25 Mon, Feb. 9 Mon, Feb. 16

Spring II Mon, April 27 Sat, June 13 Mon, April 6 Mon, April 13

Summer I Mon, June 15 Sat, July 11
Mon, May 18 Tues, May 26

Summer II Mon, July 13 Sat, Aug. 8

PTDT/PTDW Performance Dates

Performance Dates

PTDT Fall Concert Sat, Nov. 15, & Sun, Nov. 16

Holiday Concert Sat, Dec. 13th

Davis Dance Project Sat, March 7 & Sun, March 8

PTDT Spring Concert Sat, April 25 & Sun, April 26

PTDW Annual Student Concert
Thursday – Saturday, June 4, 5, 6

Second Friday ArtAbout Events – February, July, October Fridays: Oct. 10 / Feb. 13 / July 10

Additional Important Dates

Fall Ballet Placement Class                           (Please sign up at DW)

Light Ballet Co Audition
PTDT Companies Audition                           

Placement: Friday, September 19, 5:30 pm
LBC: Fri, Sept. 5, 5:30-6:30pm
PTDT/App Co/3rd Stage: Sat. Sept 6, 1:30-2:30

Labor Day – Studio Closed Mon, Sept.1

Zombie Bike Parade
Sunday, Oct. 26, 11:00 am – 3:15 by the 
SkatePark

Thanksgiving Week – No regular classes Mon, Nov. 24 – Sat. Nov. 29

Thanksgiving Week – 2-Day Camp Mon, Nov. 24 & Tues, Nov. 25
PTDW Student Concert Registration Slips – available
PTDW Student Concert Registration Slips - due!!

Mon, December 8
Sat, January 17

Winter Break – Studio Closed Mon, Dec. 22 – Sun, Jan. 4

Spring Break Camp (Also open for regular classes) Mon, March 23 – Fri, March 27

PTDT - Big Day of Giving Thurs, May 7, 2026

Student Concert Week – No regular classes Thurs, June 4 through Sat, June 6

Memorial Day – Studio Closed Mon, May 25
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